© 2012 Kele, Inc. All rights reserved. The Kele name and logo are registered trademarks of Kele, Inc. kele.com      888-397-5353 USA        001-901-382-6084 International 1131
THERMOSTATS & CONTROLLERS
TH
ERM
O
STATS & CO
N
TRO

 VT7600 COMMUNICATING
WIRING
ORDERING INFORMATION
 MODEL DESCRIPTION
 VT7600A5031B   BACnet heat/cool non-programmable, 1H/1C thermostat with fan and system switching
  VT7600B5031B   BACnet multistage non-programmable, 2H/2C thermostat with fan and system switching
  VT7605B5031B   BACnet multistage economizer non-programmable, 2H/2C/mixed-air thermostat with fan and system switching
  VT7600H5031B   BACnet heat pump non-programmable, 3H/2C thermostat with fan and system switching
  VT7652A5031B   BACnet heat/cool programmable, 1H/1C thermostat with fan and system switching
  VT7652A5031B   BACnet heat pump programmable, 3H/2C thermostat with fan and system switching
  VT7652B5031B   BACnet multistage programmable, 2H/2C thermostat with fan and system switching
  VT7656B5031B   BACnet multistage economizer programmable, 2H/2C/mixed-air thermostat with fan and system switching
  VT7600A5031E   LonTalk heat/cool non-programmable, 1H/1C thermostat with fan and system switching
  VT7600H5031E   LonTalk heat pump non-programmable, 3H/2C thermostat with fan and system switching
  VT7600B5031E   LonTalk multistage non-programmable, 2H/2C thermostat with fan and system switching
  VT7605B5031E   LonTalk multistage economizer non-programmable, 2H/2C/mixed-air thermostat with fan and system switching
  VT7652A5031E   LonTalk heat/cool programmable, 1H/1C thermostat with fan and system switching
  VT7652H5031E   LonTalk heat pump programmable, 3H/2C thermostat with fan and system switching
  VT7652B5031E   LonTalk multistage programmable, 2H/2C thermostat with fan and system switching
  VT7656B5031E   LonTalk multistage economizer programmable, 2H/2C/mixed-air thermostat with fan and system switching
  COV-PIR-HPUMP-5031   PIR cover for HP thermostat
  COV-PIR-RTU-5032   PIR cover for RTU thermostat
VT7600A-E
VT7600A-B